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Feuillel

RESULTATS 2008 20 KM

NOM
RABAT MICHEL
DURAND MAXIME
JEGARD REMI
MORO SIBILOT SERGE
ANTIGA PHILIPPE
ESCUR JOSE
MOREILHON YVES
FREZOUL BENOIT
RABAT PATRICK
PRIVAT NICOLAS
ALTUNA ALEJANDRO
BELLER FRANCIS
PRIVAT SULVAIN
LAFABRIE MICHEL
NKIMBO GASTON
CROS CHRISTOPHE
VALETTE SERGE
DELAPLACE
DURAMAY NICOLAS

CLUB
HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
GALOPINS BRASSAC 81
RUNNING MAG
SC BLAGNAC 31
CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
CARREMAN M.THIERRY09
ESCALA 65
SATUC 31
HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
CALC MONTPELLIER 34
ARRASATE-EUSKADI-ESP
SOUES 65
CALC MONTPELLIER 34
MEDOC OF COURSE 33
GAGNAC / GARONNE 31
LAVELANET 09
ELCA ALBI 81
MANQUE INFOS !
ORIENTATION ALBI 81

NICOLINI CHRISTOPHERIVES DU TARN RUNg1
COTTEREAU THIERRY TOULOUSE 31

MERIC MARTIN
BERBIGUIER DENIS
PEREIRA PATRICK
AVY PATRICK
RAYNAUD PATRICK
GLERANT EDOUARD
FRANEéIS )

ROIG CHRISTIAN
BELARD PIERRE
FUNDARO WILLIAM
EYCHENNE PATRICE
CORBEL LATSI
SIEURAC JOSIAN
SHUSTER PHILIPPE
SANCHEZ ROBERT
CHARLES FRANCOIS

[P VTV

NICOLAS

TOULOUSE 31

BEZAC 09

VERNAJOUL 09
BAZIEGE 31
LAVELANET 09

CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
CLERMONT FERRAND 63
HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
COUFFOULEUX 81
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09

CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
COURIRSYMPA

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
US ESCATALENS 82
SATUC 31

L2V T A )

TOULOUSE

Page 1

Temps
01h 26mn 13sec
01h 26mn 53sec
01h 27mn 02sec
01h 28mn 55sec
01h 29mn 32sec
01h 31mn 37sec
01h 34mn 30sec
01h 37mn 30sec
01h 37mn 32sec
01h 40mn 15sec
01h 41mn 20sec
01h 41mn 25sec
01h 42mn 56sec
01h 42mn 58sec
01h 43mn 00sec
01h 43mn 03sec
01h 43mn 55sec
01h 44mn 35sec
01h 44mn 35sec
01h 45mn 22sec
01h 45mn 40sec
01h 46mn 20sec
01h 46mn 40sec
01h 47mn 00sec
01h 47mn 09sec
01h 47mn 15sec
01h 47mn 15sec
01h 47mn 20sec
01h 47mn 22sec
01h 47mn 30sec
01h 48mn 10sec
01h 48mn 45sec
01h 48mn 46sec
01h 48mn 47sec
01h 48mn 48sec
01h 48mn 49sec
01h 49mn 13sec
01h 49mn 27sec

CAT-P
SM 1
SM 2
SM 3
VIMI1
VIM2
V2M1
VIM3
SM 4
V2M2
SM 5
VIiM4
VIMS
SM 6
VIM6
SM 7
SM &
VIM7
INC1
SM 9
SM 10
SM 11
SM 12
VIMS
VIM9
V2M3
SM 13
SM 14
SM 15
VIMI10
VIMI11
SM 16
VIMI2
SM 17
VIMI3
ViM14
VIMI1S5
SM 18
SM 19



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

NARDIN J-LOUIS
HULLOT DANIEL

ALEXANDRE
BRAZET FR2D2RIC

LASTAPIS MATTHIEU
DARASSE DONATIEN

BASSE BERNARD
SEIGNEURIE ANDRE
HUILLET BERNARD
SHUSTER CEDRIC
MAHI PATRICE
BANDU SEBASTIEN
MESTRES DIDIER

JOE

CHRISTOPH
ANGLADE ROMAIN
LALMI ELIE
MAUREL JACQUES
VIATGE GHISLAIN
AUBOUIN DIDIER
NAISSANT ANDRE
FRANCOIS

PRE DENIS
CASTEX ALAIN

BARBE FLORENT

GADANHO SANDRINE

FAURY J-MICHEL
ROBERT FREDERIC
MARTINEZ LOUIS
FAVRAIS PHILIPPE
CAILLET PHILIPPE
GRANDIN FLORIAN
BAZIN THIERRY

BRANDIBAS DANIEL

DARMIGNI ERIC

SANTAMARIA HENRI

BAUZOU MICHEL
MAFFER LAURENT
COMBAREL YVAN

LESTRADE CAROLINE
MAUDUIT FERDERIC

ADOUE DENIS

Feuillel

AC AUTERIVE 31

TRI 31

ALBI 81
AQUASPORTSTSYPRIEN66
TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE 31

REYD'R 86

STLYS 31

BENAC 09

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
EAUNES 31

US ESCATALENS 82

HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
LAVELANET 09

CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
CINTEGABELLE 31
PIBRAC 31

EAUNES 31

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
PAYS MELLOIS 79
MEDOC OF COURSE 33
SAVERDUN 09

CE AIRCELLE TOULOUSE
ABS ABSOLU RAID 31
GARDOUCHE 31

ST ANTONINNOBLEVALS2
AQUASPORTSTSYPRIENG66
VERNET 31

SPIRIDON COUSERANSO09
SALSA 31

BONNAC 09

GOMETZ LA VILLE 91
BLAGNAC 31

ATHLE 632 31

TOULOUSE 31
PERPIGNAN 66

SPIRIDON COUSERANSO09
VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
STERELA 31

CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
NARBONNE 11

ATHLE 632 31

Page 2

01h 49mn 28sec
01h 49mn 29sec
01h 49mn 40sec
01h 50mn 20sec
01h 52mn 00sec
01h 52mn 20sec
01h 52mn 29sec
01h 53mn 19sec
01h 53mn 30sec
01h 53mn 40sec
01h 54mn 07sec
01h 54mn 20sec
01h 54mn 40sec
01h 55mn 00sec
01h 55mn 05sec
01h 55mn 30sec
01h 55mn 54sec
01h 56mn 38sec
01h 57mn 30sec
01h 57mn 31sec
01h 57mn 32sec
01h 57mn 33sec
01h 57mn 34sec
01h 57mn 35sec
01h 58mn 22sec
01h 58mn 23sec
01h 58mn 24sec
01h 58mn 25sec
01h 58mn 26sec
01h 58mn 27sec
01h 58mn 28sec
01h 58mn 29sec
01h 58mn 30sec
01h 58mn 31sec
01h 59mn 28sec
01h 59mn 50sec
02h 00mn 05sec
02h 00mn 06sec
02h 00mn 07sec
02h 00mn 08sec
02h 00mn 09sec
02h 00mn 10sec

VIMI16
VIM17
SM 20
VIMI18
SM 21
EM 1
VIMI19
V2M4
SM 22
EM 2
SM 23
SM 24
VIM20
V2MS5
VIiM21
SM 25
SM 26
V2M6
VIiM22
ViM23
ViM24
SM 27
SM 28
VIM25
SM 29
SF 1
VIM26
ViM27
VIM28
VIM29
VIM30
M1
VIM3l1
VIM32
SM 30
VIM33
V2M7
VIiM34
SM 31
SF 2
SM 32
VIM35



81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Feuillel

MALLOL CHRISTIAN RIVES DU TARN RUNS1
PRECIGOUT FREDERIC STJULIEN GRASCAPOU09

PEREZ INCARNITA
VIDAL PATRICK

ALOZY ALBAN

ROUQUIER GERALD
ARNAUD YVAN
LEBLANC J-PAUL
CARQUET GERARD
SANABRE J-MARC
SOULIE JEROME
ORTEGA MANUEL
PALLOT CATHY
CLAUSSE BRUNO
MEUNIER FRANCOIS

CARLE REMI
OLIVE SYLVIE
HURE MICHEL

CHESNEL CLAUDE
WOHMANN DENIS

ROCHE ALAIN

ESTEBE GERALD
GUERILLON ARNAUD

RAJON LIONEL

A FRA

BRISBARRE MARTIN
THALAMAS ERIC
TSCHAEN PATRICK
SOUBRIER JOEL

MARTY ERIC

MARAL GREGOIRE
BARERE PATRICK
FAGNOUX THIERRY

MARSAL JEAN

CLUZEL FRANCIS
SANCHEZ DIDIER
GINIERES BEATRICE
BOUSCAUD GAEL
PMIES VINCENT
CAQUINEAU ROMAIN
VERSCHAETE DANY
MASSAT MELODIE

ALBI 81
TOURNEFEUILLE 31
BASTIDE DE SEROU 09
MAUGUIO 34

NO FINISH LINE 06
ATHLE 632 31

PORTET TRIATHLON 31
CALC MONTPELLIER 34
CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
NIMES TRAIL ATTITUDE
EAUNES EST LA -31
PEC-ITTEUIL 86

ESPERE 46

HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
MONTAIGUT / SAVE 31
CLUB AMIEZ 31

FOIX 09

TOULOUSE 31

FOIX 09

ESCALQUENS 31

ST GENIX / GUIERS 73
TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE 31

TALCS LUZENAC 09
PUYLOUBIER NATURE 13
FOIX 09

HT VALLESPIR ATHL 66
SEYSSES 31

ACM RUNNING CLUB 31
MEDOC OF COURSE 33
SAINT ESTEVE

SALTA BARTAS 48
PLAISANCE TOUCH 31
CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
MONTESQUIEU 82

CAF ARIEGE
TOULOUSE 31
MONTASTRUC 31

SPIE COMMUNICATION31
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02h 00mn 11sec
02h 00mn 50sec
02h 00mn 51sec
02h 00mn 52sec
02h 00mn 53sec
02h 02mn 37sec
02h 02mn 38sec
02h 02mn 39sec
02h 02mn 57sec
02h 03mn 10sec
02h 03mn 15sec
02h 03mn 20sec
02h 03mn 21sec
02h 03mn 22sec
02h 03mn 40sec
02h 04mn 08sec
02h 04mn 20sec
02h 04mn 21sec
02h 04mn 40sec
02h 04mn 41sec
02h 04mn 42sec
02h 04mn 43sec
02h 04mn 44sec
02h 05mn 14sec
02h 05mn 30sec
02h 06mn 05sec
02h 06mn 06sec
02h 06mn 35sec
02h 07mn 00sec
02h 07mn 05sec
02h 07mn 06sec
02h 07mn 35sec
02h 07mn 36sec
02h 07mn 37sec
02h 08mn 00sec
02h 08mn 10sec
02h 09mn 05sec
02h 09mn 11sec
02h 09mn 39sec
02h 09mn 48sec
02h 09mn 49sec
02h 09mn 50sec

VIM36
SM 33
VIF1
VIM37
EM 3
SM 34
SM 35
VIM38
V1M39
VIM40
SM 36
VIM41
SF 3
SM 37
V2M8
SM 38
SF 4
VIiM42
V2M9
SM 39
VIiM43
SM 40
SM 41
V1iM44
SM 42
SM 43
VIiM45
V1M46
SM 44
VIiM47
SM 45
V2M10
SM 46
V3Ml1
VIM48
SM 47
VI1F2
SM 48
SM 49
SM 50
VIM49
SF 5



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

VABRE CHIRSTIAN
MASSAT CLAUDE
ALVES PHILIPPE
BROYER JOACHIM
BOUVIER THIERRY
SENTUCQ J-PIERRE
PORTOLAN CELINE
BEIS JACQUES
BOURGOIN GILDAS
LAURENT
GAILLARD LAURENT
GONTIER VICTOR
RIOU BENJAMIN
BEIS JACQUES
OLIVE J-JACQUES
PRIVAT CHARLES
SZYJEWSKI DAVIC
SALUDAS DENIS
LARTIGUE PIERRE
SOLER ANDRE
PRIVAT NATHALIE
CHARRY JOEL
CHARRIER DIDIER
MOLINERO OLIVIER

ALADEL CHRISTOPHE

FRIEDRICH BRUNO

M73
RIVIERE J-JACQUES

Feuillel

SPIE COMMUNICATION31
SPIE COMMUNICATION31
TOULOUSE

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
MURET 31

SPIRIDON COUSERANS09
AC AUTERIVE 31

PAC BORDEAUX 33

TETE D ENCLUME FOIX
TETE ENCLUME CREW 66
MANQUE INFOS !

TETE ENCLUME CREW 66
TETE D ENCLUME FOIX
PAC BORDEAUX 33

CA BIRAC 82

MENDE 48

GRAND RAID 73
TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE TRIATHLON31
SPIRIDON COUSERANS09
MONTPELLIER 34
MURET 31

FROUZINS 31

TOULOUSE 31

CANNES 06

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
MONTGAILHARD 09
FOUGAX BARRINEUF 09

BOUCQUEY JOSELYNE PAMIERS 09

SILVESTRE J-PIERRE
LERE STEPHANE
MOTHE STEPHANIE
BATISSE CAMILLE
BERNARND SYLVIE
CHAPOT PHILIPPE
GERARD
AZIMONT ALAIN
ESTAQUE CHRISTINE
CHARLES
MORIZE PHILIPPE
CAUQUIL LAURENT

BRUNET MARIE-LINE

MANQUE INFOS !
LAMASQUERE 31

CAF ARIEGE

TOULOUSE 31
DOMPIERE SUR MER 17
AS AIR FRANCE 31
ANDORRE

ST JEAN 31

SPIRIDON COUSERANS09
L
ACNA ANDUZE 30

AS AIR FRANCE 31

ST GENEST MALIFAUX42

Page 4

02h 09mn S1sec
02h 09mn 52sec
02h 10mn 04sec
02h 10mn 05sec
02h 10mn 06sec
02h 10mn 07sec
02h 10mn 30sec
02h 10mn 31sec
02h 10mn 32sec
02h 10mn 33sec
02h 10mn 34sec
02h 10mn 35sec
02h 10mn 36sec
02h 10mn 37sec
02h 11mn 00sec
02h 11mn Olsec
02h 11mn 02sec
02h 11mn 29sec
02h 11mn 40sec
02h 11mn 41sec
02h 11mn 42sec
02h 11mn 43sec
02h 11mn 44sec
02h 12mn 35sec
02h 12mn 41sec
02h 12mn 56sec
02h 12mn 57sec
02h 12mn 58sec
02h 12mn 59sec
02h 13mn 17sec
02h 13mn 26sec
02h 13mn 27sec
02h 13mn 28sec
02h 13mn 44sec
02h 13mn 45sec
02h 13mn 46sec
02h 14mn 35sec
02h 14mn 36sec
02h 14mn 37sec
02h 14mn 50sec
02h 14mn S1sec
02h 15mn 03sec

V2M11
VIMS50
VIMS1
VIMS2
VIMS53
VIMS54
SF 6
V2M12
SM 51
SM 52
INC2
SM 53
SM 54
V2M13
VIMS5S5
VIMS56
SM 55
V2M14
VIMS57
V3iM2
SF 7
VIMS8
VIMS59
SM 56
VIM60
VIM61
SM 57
VIM62
V2F1
INC3
SM 58
EF 1
SF 8
VIF3
VIM63
V2M15
VIMo64
V1F4
VIM65
VIM66
V2M16
SF 9



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

BARIBAUD IGOR
TICHADOU ANDRE
BOUSQUET NICOLAS

LARNasNT v YA A

FLORENT

QUERBES JACQUES
MENASSE STEPHANE
CASSAN ANDRE
FAGNOUX CECILE
LACROIX ANTOINE
BARONI DAVID
GARCIA J-FRANCOIS
GUYON BRUNO
COUTURIER ALAIN
LEPVRAUD PATRICK
DUPUY MAXIME
LACROIX J-BAPTISTE
LERAT VERONIQUE
VILLEMER PEGGY
BORDES SEBASTIEN

JESUS

COELHO CHRISINE
LE DILY PHILIPPE

LERAT HERVE

DUMAS SABINE

DOMONIQUE

AN N aaas Ax &

VINCENT

GARRIGUES MYRIAM

BENOIT

SAPENA ROBERTO

FRANCOISE

CUCURON GERMAIN
GAUDICHEZ PATRICK
COLOM MICHEL
CASSE FABRICE
ROLLAND ALAIN
CANESSON SABINE
CATHALAT CORINNE
TIERCELIN SACHA
MIQUEL ANNE MARIE

AN AL ARNAL KA sL ANS A ALY

M9

ALCOUFFE LAURENT
GOUBERT MARIKA

Feuillel

TOULOUSE 31

SPIRIDON D'OCCITANIE
TOULOUSE 31
LESPARROU 09

SC GRAULHET 81
ARIEGE PYR.TRI 09
LAVELANET 09

MEDOC OF COURSE 33
CALVISON 30
BORDEAUX 33
MONTFERRIER 09
PUYLOUBIER NATURE 13
CALC MONTPELLIER 34
SPIE COMMUNICATION31
LESPARROU 09

LAVAUR 81

COLOMIERS 31

TRITLS 31
MONTLOGNON 60
ARRASATE-EUSKADI-ESP
IIXASSOU 64

APTT TRI MARMANDE 47
COLOMIERS 31

CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
TOULOUSE 31
VENERQUE3L
31 B o )
CAUMON 09

CALC MONTPELLIER 34
STLYS 31

TRAIL DU CAGIRE
IIXASSOU 64
TOURNEFEUILLE 31
MONTGAILHARD 09

CA PERIGUEUX ATHLE24
SALTA BARTAS 48
SALSA 31

PIBRAC 31

BLAGNAC 31

TOULOUSE 31

ACFA 31

A.C.P.PAMIERS 09

Page 5

02h 15mn 12sec
02h 15mn 30sec
02h 15mn 53sec
02h 16mn 05sec
02h 16mn 06sec
02h 16mn 07sec
02h 16mn 21sec
02h 16mn 22sec
02h 16mn 23sec
02h 16mn 33sec
02h 16mn 40sec
02h 16mn 41sec
02h 17mn 03sec
02h 17mn 13sec
02h 17mn 40sec
02h 17mn 41sec
02h 17mn 42sec
02h 17mn 43sec
02h 17mn 44sec
02h 18mn 00sec
02h 18mn 10sec
02h 18mn 13sec
02h 18mn 33sec
02h 18mn 58sec
02h 19mn 10sec
02h 19mn 33sec
02h 19mn 43sec
02h 19mn 44sec
02h 19mn 55sec
02h 19mn 56sec
02h 19mn 57sec
02h 19mn 58sec
02h 20mn 09sec
02h 20mn 32sec
02h 20mn 32sec
02h 20mn 45sec
02h 20mn 46sec
02h 21mn 04sec
02h 21mn 35sec
02h 21mn 36sec
02h 21mn 45sec
02h 21mn 56sec

VIM67
V2M17
EM 4
SM 59
V2M18
SM 60
V2M19
SF 10
VIM68
SM 61
VIM69
VIM70
V3iM3
V2M20
SM 62
SM 63
VIF5
SF 11
SM 64
VIF6
VIF7
V2M21
VIM71
SF 12
VIMT72
V2M22
VIF8
SM 65
VIM73
VIF9
V4M1
VIiM74
V2M23
SM 66
VIM75
SF 13
VIF10
SM 67
SF 14
SM 68
SM 69
SF 15



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

BAYLE BERNARD
CORREIA EMMANUEL
DRUELLET QUENTIN
PIGANIOL GERAUD
SIECKER ADELINE

STEPHANE
GALEY LIONEL

FERRE J-PIERRE
RIETZLER BENOIT
MARTY DANIEL
ROUSSELOT BRUNO
CORNIL JOSEPHINE
NIAY THOMAS
ALADEL PHILIPPE
NARDOU CORINNE

THIBAUT

GOURINCHAS CECILE
SANCHEZ ALAIN
NAVARRO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ PATRICE
POUIL GERARD

TESSIER YVAN

SENESSE PASCAL
RICHARD CORINNE
BOUGANT MAGALI
BOGDEL ALEXANDRE
PIGEASSOU J-LUC
CHAMAYOU J-LUC
ABBAL MARIE-EVE
ADRIEN BERNARD

SANS DIDIER
VILLA J-MARIE

RAMOS J-ANTOINE
DU MESNIL HUGUES
SEGALA PHILIPPE
SIRVEN NATHALIE

SALVAN DENIS

CLEMENT PASCAL
THEVENOT WILLIAM

LN A saivasasoan ava

CHRISTINE

M75

SANCHES DANIEL

Feuillel

TOULOUSE 31
AS AIR FRANCE 31
SULLY / LOIRE 45
TOULOUSE 31

FOYER DE L'AMITIE 65
LESPARROU 09
PEYREHORADE 40
LAVELANET 09
CONCARNEAU 29
VILLENEUVE D'OLMES 9
TOULOUSE 31
BELGIQUE
TARASCON/ARIEGE 09
STERELA 31
FROMARSAC ZACCROS 24
LANTA 31

ST ASTIER TRIATHLON4
USCAT BIKE ET RUN 31
TARASCON

TIS THALES 31
COURIRSYMPA
TOULOUSE 31
MIREPOIX 09

RIVES DU TARN RUNSI
TALENCE 33

PZRISOT 81

MEDOC OF COURSE 33
SEYSSES 31

TOULOUSE 31

SALTA BARTAS 48
TOULOUSE 31

CALC MONTPELLIER 34
CALC MONTPELLIER 34
LAUNAC 31

ST JEAN FALGA 09
R ST e
COUFFOULEUX 81
ASPHALTE 94

ST GENIX / GUIERS 73
ZINZINS COTEAUX 31
ZINZINS COTEAUX 31
RUNNINGCLUB AMIEZ31

Page 6

02h 22mn 15sec
02h 22mn 29sec
02h 22mn 36sec
02h 23mn 00sec
02h 23mn Olsec
02h 23mn 02sec
02h 23mn 03sec
02h 23mn 16sec
02h 23mn 25sec
02h 23mn 26sec
02h 23mn 27sec
02h 23mn 28sec
02h 23mn 48sec
02h 24mn 02sec
02h 24mn 03sec
02h 24mn 04sec
02h 24mn 42sec
02h 25mn 00sec
02h 25mn Olsec
02h 25mn 17sec
02h 25mn 18sec
02h 25mn 19sec
02h 25mn 56sec
02h 26mn 05sec
02h 26mn 23sec
02h 26mn 24sec
02h 26mn 25sec
02h 26mn 35sec
02h 26mn 36sec
02h 26mn 50sec
02h 27mn 00sec
02h 27mn Olsec
02h 27mn 04sec
02h 27mn 05sec
02h 27mn 06sec
02h 27mn 32sec
02h 28mn 33sec
02h 28mn 45sec
02h 28mn 54sec
02h 28mn 55sec
02h 29mn 33sec
02h 29mn 34sec

VIM76
SM 70
SM 71
SM 72
V2F2
SF 16
SM 73
SM 74
SM 75

VIM77

VIM78
SF 17
SM 76
SM 77
VIF11
V4M2
VIF12

V2M24

V2M25
SM 78

V2M26
SM 79
SM 80
SF 18
SF 19
SM 81

VIM79

VIMS80
SF 20
V3iM4

V2M27

V2M28
SM 82

VIMS1

VIMS2
VIF13
SM 83

VIMS&3

VIMg4
SF 21
SM 84
V3M5



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Feuillel

MARCHAND MARC LAVERNOSE LACASSE 31
ORMIERES CLAIR MILLE PATTES 31
CANET BRUNO CANET 66

MONTERO STEPHANIE LESCURE 09

BILLOTTET ROBERT CA BALMA 31
CHAPELLO PHILIPPE MURET 31

GUILHON PIERRE CONS GENERAL ARIEGE
AUSTRUY PHILIPPE =~ AGROBITUME 31
BERTHIER ERIC SAINT ASTIER 24
MOLINO VALERIE MURET 31

FORGEAT CHRISTINE NOTRE DAME LONDRE 34
MESTRE OLIVIER COTEAUX 31

CABRIT MARIE JOSEE RIVES DU TARN RUNS1
%EEBEIEFQUE TOULOUSE 31

FLEURY BUCCI DIANE GARAC 31
EI{A}\IC\E:E‘S““‘:“U LA BREDE 33

NIVCO\LE ACM RUNNING CLUB 31
LOTIS LUCIEN A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
CANCEL SANDRA A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
MONTERO MICHEL LESCURE 09

ALBAN ANDRE AJT 31

GRAVELAT PHILIPPE RUNNINGCLUB AMIEZ31
ARDILLY MAUD BLAGNAC 31

ALVAREZ CORINNE  BEZAC 09

BROSSARD CAROLINE BRASSAC 09
ESCRIBE J-FRANCOIS VELELYRAPTER 31
CAUSSADE PHILIPPE LESPONNE 65

BALLOT SARA AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
BALON J-LUC AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
DIEVAL ERIC GRATENTOUR 31
MARTINEZ CAROLE ST JEAN FALGA 09
BAAB\CVP;EQSE]ABASTIEN PERPIGNAN 66
VALERIE ANIANE 34

BERDEIL PHILIPPE FROUZINS 31

PORTIER WILLY RAIDEUR.COM 70
DUNET THOMAS BURES/YVETTE 91
CAHUZAC CELINE COLOMIERS 31
CHELBAB REBIA STERELA 31

ARNAUDE NATHALIE AC AUTERIVE 31

DOUCLEFF MATT USA
MICHAELEEN USA
SERRA J-MARIE LOISIRS PAYS OLMES09

Page 7

02h 29mn 35sec
02h 29mn 45sec
02h 29mn 58sec
02h 29mn 59sec
02h 30mn 06sec
02h 30mn 12sec
02h 31mn 02sec
02h 31mn 03sec
02h 31mn 04sec
02h 31mn 10sec
02h 31mn 48sec
02h 31mn 49sec
02h 31mn 57sec
02h 32mn 13sec
02h 32mn 14sec
02h 32mn 30sec
02h 33mn 05sec
02h 33mn 31sec
02h 33mn 40sec
02h 33mn 52sec
02h 34mn 22sec
02h 34mn 23sec
02h 34mn 45sec
02h 35mn 10sec
02h 35mn 16sec
02h 35mn 23sec
02h 35mn 24sec
02h 35mn 25sec
02h 35mn 26sec
02h 35mn 34sec
02h 35mn 40sec
02h 36mn 00sec
02h 36mn 10sec
02h 36mn 25sec
02h 36mn 59sec
02h 37mn 07sec
02h 37mn 29sec
02h 37mn 30sec
02h 37mn 35sec
02h 38mn 26sec
02h 38mn 27sec
02h 38mn 41sec

VIMS8S
V2F3
VIMB6
SF 22
V3M6
VIMS&7
V2M29
VIMSS
V1IMR89
VIF14
SF 23
SM 85
VIF15
SF 24
SF 25
VIM90
SF 26
V3M7
SF 27
SM 86
VIMOI1
VIM92
SF 28
SF 29
SF 30
VIM93
VIM94
SF 31
V2M30
VIM95
SF 32
SM 87
VIF16
VIM96
SM 88
M2
VIF17
VIF18
SF 33
SM 89
SF 34
V2M31



291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

BRUNET MAGALI
BARE M-FRANCE
KULIFAJ ALAIN
HOREAU PAUL
BILOTTA J-FRANCOIS
REZE PHILIPPE
LEFEBVRE AUDE
CELINE
STAGE FLORENCE
GAUCHET J-MICHEL
VALERIE
MARCEL SEBASTIEN
ANGE

BERSAT DIDIER
LARIVIERE ANNIE
TARDY ARMELLE
MARTINEZ NATHALIE
§INSOU£1§I}RENCE
CHRISTINE

VIATGE NATHALIE
LETAIEF SABRINA
SANABRE JUSTA
VIQUENDI ISABELLE
MARSILI J-JOSEPH
MORAND CATHERINE
QUENTIN VIRGINIE
MANZAN BERNARD
M82 )
BELE]?§TIT MAGALIE
EHRISTI/{I‘\II

PRADEL SYLVIE
VERZENI LIONEL
DEGERS LAURENCE
M69

PETIT CHRISTINE
LOUBIERE FLORENCE
PERRET EVELYNE
GAGNEUX DANIEL
ROCA CHRISTOPHE
VILLIER GERARD
VIDAL ALAIN

GOUBERT ARLETTE

Feuillel

BRUZ ATHLE 35
BERDEIL 31

ALBI 81

BEAUCAIRE 49

TIS THALES 31
CHAMPAGNEUX 73
FONTENILLES 31
MURET 31

TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE 31
LAMASQUERE 31
BEAUZELLE 31
MEDOC OF COURSE 33
FROMARSAC ZACCROS 24
CHAPELLE GONAGUET 24
AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31

COURIRSYMPA
COURIRSYMPA
TOULOUSE 31

AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
LOS GROULOS 31

CALC MONTPELLIER 34
AGROBITUME 31
AGROBITUME 31
MEDOC OF COURSE 33
CNSQY 78

ST ELIX LE CHATEAU31
TOULOUSE 31
TOULOUSE 31

LE DOUHET 17
BLAGNAC 31
LAGARDELLE | LEZE 31
31

STERELA 31

LFA - TRETS 13

PIED LURON 31

PIED LURON 31

PIED LURON 31

SPIE COMMUNICATION31
SPIRIDON COUSERANS09
FROUZINS 31
A.C.P.PAMIERS 09
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02h 38mn 42sec
02h 39mn 03sec
02h 39mn 04sec
02h 39mn 05sec
02h 39mn 06sec
02h 39mn 07sec
02h 39mn 08sec
02h 40mn 13sec
02h 40mn 23sec
02h 40mn 24sec
02h 40mn 25sec
02h 40mn 36sec
02h 41mn Olsec
02h 41mn 10sec
02h 41mn 11sec
02h 41mn 12sec
02h 42mn 00sec
02h 42mn Olsec
02h 42mn 18sec
02h 42mn 24sec
02h 42mn 25sec
02h 43mn 45sec
02h 44mn S1sec
02h 44mn 52sec
02h 45mn Olsec
02h 46mn 08sec
02h 46mn 32sec
02h 46mn 45sec
02h 46mn 46sec
02h 46mn 47sec
02h 46mn 57sec
02h 47mn 40sec
02h 47mn 41sec
02h 48mn 44sec
02h 48mn 54sec
02h 48mn 55sec
02h 48mn 56sec
02h 48mn 57sec
02h 50mn 19sec
02h 50mn 20sec
02h 50mn 45sec
02h 51mn 11sec

EF 2
SF 35
VIM97
V3M8
VIMI98
VIM99
SF 36
SF 37
VIF19
SM 90
SF 38
SM 91
VIF20
VIM100
VIF21
SF 39
VIF22
VIF23
VI1F24
VIF25
SF 40
VI1F26
VIF27
VIMI101
VIF28
VI1F29
SM 92
SM 93
SF 41
V2M32
VI1F30
VIM102
V1F31
SM 94
V2F4
VI1F32
VI1F33
VIM103
VIMI104
V3M9
VIMI105
V2F5



333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Feuillel

CASTEX MAYA AIRBUS ATHLETICS 31
MCCONNELL MORIAH MANQUE INFOS !
GUEDEAU GERALDINE PAMIERS 09

AL AN Y L AN LA~

FAA]‘B,}E.NNEA CRAMPAGNA 09
STEPHANIE TOULOUSE 31

LAFON MARTINE BELFORT 90
BARREAU BOB LES ARPENTAYRES 09

BARDON MONIQUE SURGERES 17

CHARTIER CAROLE  PEC POITIERS 86
MEUNIER FLORENCE PEC-ITTEUIL 86
SCHNEIDER MARIE PUYLOUBIER NATURE 13
DAMAS LUISA LA BASTIDE D'ANJOU11
MAHOT DOMINIQUE PROVINS 77

(EHI]}EE:F JF:éN ELIE MEDOC OF COURSE 33

DOMINIQUE PUYLOUBIER NATURE 13
CABASSOT ANDRE SPIR MONTPELLIER 34
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02h 51mn 40sec
02h 54mn 23sec
02h 54mn 24sec
02h 54mn 25sec
02h 54mn 40sec
02h 54mn 41sec
02h 55mn 10sec
02h 55mn 20sec
02h 56mn 24sec
02h 56mn 25sec
02h 58mn 41sec
03h 00mn 05sec
03h 00mn 06sec
03h 00mn 27sec
03h 12mn 10sec
03h 16mn 24sec

V1F34
INC4
SF 42

VI1F35
SF 43

VI1F36

VIM106

V2F6

VI1F37

VIF38
V2F7
SF 44

V2M33
SM 95
V2F8

V2M34



